Brenda
LeeAnne
Cindi
Michael
Susan

Jamie

Benjamin
Katherine
Jamie
Jessica
Sara
Yolanda
Rhonda
Susan
Patricia
Anamaria
Mariene

Maryslien

Laura
Crystal
Brenda
Francine
Leeanne
Anne

Shelia
Mary
Kathieen
Sancha
Theresa

LaDonna
Tisha
Shidean
Kathy
Nancy
Michaile
Cheryit
Jacquila
Cheryle
Dawn
Guadalupe
Mike

Bill
Shera
Mark

Rowan
Sheppard

Rankin
Johnson
Kopp
Jones
Young

Ross
Bryan

Durden
Mindzak
Kirschner

Kvitko

Kim
Gittes
Chaffee

Chipps
Bryan
Clinger
Convilie
Earley
Ferguson
Johnson
Kenehan
Perales-Lang
Lynn

O'Shaughnessy
Ricker

Ross
Rowan

Event Cash Contributions of $25 or jess

FOP Political Education Fund

The Gittes Law Group

Luftman, Heck and Associates, LLP

Friends of Dr. Anahi Ortiz

People for Page

Citizens for Priscilia Tyson

OAPSE AFSCME Tumaround Ohio PAC
Friends of Hearcel F. Craig

LA198

LA1269

Citizens for Lori Tyack 2017 Pre-General Report

4174 Wright Park

2077 Hampstead Drive
98 Grandview Drive
2432 Wyncourtney Count
385 E Schrock Road
6429 Miller Paul Road
3010 Grassmere Avenue
1186 Lawrence Drive

5380 Waestfali Road SW
3808 Christopher Place

5 € Long Street, Ste 401
4219 Brookhi Lane

7995 Corsham Ct

1031 BlufY Vista Drive
6800 Schrock Hill Ct

234 West Campus View Bivd.
5277 infinity Ct

7757 Kelly Drive

723 Oak Street

6900 Rice Hill Road

3010 Grasemere Ave
2581 Sherwood Rd.

580 East Rich Street
4086 Fitzpatrick Bivd.
3808 Christopher Place
702 Neit Avenue

8175 Diley Road

615 Faith Ann Drive

4418 Pebble Beach Drive
365 £ Schrock Road
4098 Chelsea Bridge Lane
8 West Walnut

203 Windsor Ct, Apt. H
7727 Sudbrook Sq

1324 Lake Shore Drive, Apt C
1244 Erickson Road
4292 Carmnegie Hall Bivd.
5390 Westfall Road SW
4174 Wright Park

125 Frankfort Sq

2077 Hamstead Dr. S
4097 Chelsea Bridge Lane
545 £. Town Street

175 Westview Ave

357 Pinney Drive

234 Campus View Blvd W
1188 Lawrence Dr.

4089 Chelsea Bridge Lane
8805 Oak Creek Drive
545 E, Town Street

5591 Shellbark Street
2728 Salem Hills Court
9102 Francine Lane

3577 Countryview Drive
851 Waybaugh Drive
1734 East Kossuth Street
2138 Willamont Avenus
4464 Wrangsii Place
6335 Belimeadow Drive
547 Clairbrook Avenue
3631 Roysi Cres

2000 Addison Dr

183 § Sunbury Road

183 S Sunbury Road

407 Stoddart Avenue

Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Powell
Westerville
Westerville
Columbus
Columbus

Lancaster
Grove City
Columbus
Hamison Township
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Grove City
Dublin
Columbus
Burbank
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Canal Winchester
Grove City
Columbus
Canal Winchester
Pataskala
Grove City
Waestervilie
Columbus
Marengo
Marysville
New Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Lancaster
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington
Worthington
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Groveport
Pickerington
Powell
Canal Winchester
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Grove City
Waesterville
Waesterville
Columbus

Contributions

229292¢9¢9¢

292

OH
OH

OH
OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

29

OH
OH

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH

2229¢2¢8®

OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH

2e2¢2¢®

43213

43017

43081
43081
43224
43207

43130
43123
43215
45405
43016
43235
43229
43235
43123
43018
43205
44214
43224
43209
43215
43110
43123
43215
43110
43062
43123
43081
43230
43334
43040
43054
43204
43227
43016
43130
43213

43229
43230
43215
43214
43085
43235
43207
43230
43229
43215
43125
43147
43085
43110
43230
43208
43219

43229
43229
43219
4123
43081
43081
43205

Check
Check
Check

Check

FEEEs

Check
Check
Check
Credit

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Check
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

09/1472017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
09/1472017
09/14/2017
09/14/2017
091472017
09/14/2017
09/18/2017
09/21/2017
0972172017
0912112017
0972172017
0972072017
09/29/2017
10/03/2017
10/04/2017
10/05/2017
1071172017
1071172017
10/1172017
101172017
101112017
10/11/2017
10/1172017
1071172017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/1172017
101172017
101122017
10/1172017
10/11172017
101172017
1011172017
101172017
10/11/2017
101172017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/1172017
10/11/2017
10/1172017
1071172017
1071172017
10/11/2017
10/1172017
10711172017
1011172017
10/11/2017
10/1172017
10/1172017
10/11/2017
101172017
10/1172017
10/11/2017
101172017

$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$50.00
$252.00
$150.00
$126.00
$100.00
$250.00
$500.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

08/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
08/07/2017
08/07/2017
09/07/2017
090772017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
08/07/2017

10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017

10/03/2017
10/03/2017

10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10032017
10/03/2017
1003/2017
10032017
10/03/2017
10/03/72017
101032017
10/032017
10/03/2017
10/022017
10/03/72017
10/03/2017
1002017
10032017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/02/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/0372017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/07/2017
08/07/2017
09/07/2017
08/07/2017

JE
31E
31E
3E
31E
3E
JME
3E
31E
3E
3E
31E
31E
31E
3tA
31A
JE
31
3E
A
3E
31E
A
31A
31A
NE
31E
31E
3E
NE
JME
3E
31E
MHE
3E
3E
31E
ME
JME
31E
JE
ME
3E
JME
3E
3E
3E
JME
JE
3E
31E
3E
3E
JE
3E
31E
3E
3E
31E
31E
3E
31E
31E
3E
3NE
31E



